
Pa
ge

 8
    

    
   T

hu
rs

da
y,

 Ju
ly

 2
3,

 2
01

5 
- T

he
 IF

P 
- H

al
to

n 
H

ill
s 

- W
he

el
s 

- w
w

w
.th

ei
fp

.c
a

Come by andmeet the family!

Disclaimers
** Semi-monthly lease offer available through Toyota Financial Services on approved credit to qualified retail customers on leases of new and demonstrator Scion vehicles. First semi-monthly payment due at lease inception and next monthly payment due approximately 15 days later and semi-monthly thereafter
throughout the term. Toyota Financial Serviceswill waive the final payment. Semi-monthly lease offer can be combinedwithmost other offers. Not open to employees of Toyota Canada, Toyota Financial Services or TMMC/TMMCVehicle Purchase Plan. Some conditions apply. See your Scion dealer for complete details.

Scion set out to create a unique lineup of vehicles that feature
both style and substance, while delivering the same quality

and reliability you’ve come to expect from Toyota.

LEASE

SEMI-MONTHLY PAYMENT**

LEASE APR

TERM

DOWN PAYMENT

CUSTOMER INCENTIVE

SCION LEASE ASSIST

INCLUDED IN PAYMENT

MSRP*

LAST PAYMENTWAIVED?

2015 xB

Auto

$109

0.99%/2.81%2

48 Months

$1,480

$1,000

$200

$1,795

$20,330

Yes

LEASE

SEMI-MONTHLY PAYMENT**

LEASE APR

TERM

DOWN PAYMENT

CUSTOMER INCENTIVE

SCION LEASE ASSIST

INCLUDED IN PAYMENT

MSRP*

LAST PAYMENTWAIVED?

2015 tC

Manual

$126

0.99%

48 Months

$1,690

$1,000

$0

$1,795

$21,710

Yes

LEASE

SEMI-MONTHLY PAYMENT**

LEASE APR

TERM

DOWN PAYMENT

CUSTOMER INCENTIVE

SCION LEASE ASSIST

INCLUDED IN PAYMENT

MSRP*

LAST PAYMENTWAIVED?

2016 FR-S

Manual

$171

2.99%

48 Months

$1,380

$0

$0

$1,795

$27,490

Yes

2015 xB

2015 tC
2016 FR-S


