Come by and meet the family!

GEORGETOWN





LEASE	2015 xB
	Auto
SEMI-MONTHLY PAYMENT"	\$109
LEASE APR	0.99%/2.81%2
TERM	48 Months
DOWN PAYMENT	\$1,480
CUSTOMER INCENTIVE	\$1,000
SCION LEASE ASSIST	\$200
INCLUDED IN PAYMENT	\$1,795
MSRP*	\$20,330
LAST PAYMENT WAIVED?	Yes

LEASE	2015 tC
	Manual
SEMI-MONTHLY PAYMENT"	\$126
LEASE APR	0.99%
TERM	48 Months
DOWN PAYMENT	\$1,690
CUSTOMER INCENTIVE	\$1,000
SCION LEASE ASSIST	\$0
INCLUDED IN PAYMENT	\$1,795
MSRP*	\$21,710
LAST PAYMENT WAIVED?	Yes

LEASE	2016 FR-9
	Manual
SEMI-MONTHLY PAYMENT**	\$171
LEASE APR	2.99%
TERM	48 Months
DOWN PAYMENT	\$1,380
CUSTOMER INCENTIVE	\$0
SCION LEASE ASSIST	\$0
INCLUDED IN PAYMENT	\$1,795
MSRP*	\$27,490
LAST PAYMENT WAIVED?	Yes



Scion set out to create a unique lineup of vehicles that feature both style and substance, while delivering the same quality and reliability you've come to expect from Toyota.

GEORGETOWN TOYOTA SCION, 312 GUELPH ST, GEORGETOWN, ON. L7G 4B5